SM 2011

Staatsmeisterschaft Offroad EB-Buggy 1:10 Klasse 2WD

Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

OFMAV

3514

3805

3736

3146

3144

3550

3159

3011

3464

3520

3331

3089

3421

3562

3142

3559

3044

3367

3003

3733

3145

3006

3457

3441

3491

3109

3330

3561

3141

3366

3527

3156

3099

3061

3321

Alter

Jugend

Jugend

Jugend

Jugend

Jugend

Senior

Senior

Senior

Jugend

Fahrer

Honigl Hubert

Trauner Rene

Hauleitner Roland

Kreil Martin

Pfeifhofer Stefan

Prihoda Marcus

Gottschlich Lukas

Janda Andreas

Lanzl Christian

Brunner Harald

Macho Roland

Wendelin Alexander

Pazout Gerd

Resch Manfred

Koétzinger Georg

Pinisch Peter

Kals Patrik

Hintringer Manuel

Hackl Tristan

Stocker Philipp

Stadler Lukas

Sulc Dominik

Levetzow Rene

Pirringer Gerald

Pfeiffer Christopher

Wirthner Peter

Strobl Michael

Holzer Andreas

Ehmer Patrick

Roéck Roland

Rudig Sven

Sternberg Harald

Weghofer Peter

Vogl Otto

Novak Martin

Club

TSA Krieglach

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

MAC-Traiskirchen

SMRC Wien

RMC Wien

1.WBC Hoheneich

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

MAC-Traiskirchen

RMC Wien

MAC-Traiskirchen

PSV Salzburg

ERT-Steyregg

ERT-Steyregg

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

GMAC Litschau

PSV Salzburg

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

SMRC Wien

MAC-Traiskirchen

RMC Wien

ERT-Steyregg

PSV Salzburg

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

SMRC Wien

1.GMAC Litschau

Punkte

780

685

612

603

560

555

475

467

409

380

379

378

356

352

305

297

294

291

280

280

278

268

266

194

188

175

168

165

163

159

159

152

126

118

Streicher

130

30

110

96

88

28

51

57

45

36

39

Anlasse

41[0]

41[0]

41]

4[1]

4 [0]

4[1]

410]

41]

41]

4[1]

3[0]

4 [0]

4 [0]

4[1]

4[1]

2 [0]

3[0]

4[1]

4[1]

310]

4 [0]

41[0]

401]

4[0]

3 [0]

2 [0]

3 [0]

3[0]

4[1]

410]

3[0]

3[0]

410]

410]

2 [0]

200/0

125/0

145/0

161 /0

120/0

100/0

110/0

115/0

96 /0

130/ 0

105/ 0

84 /0

51/0

57/0

180/0

92/0

45/0

36/0

60/0

76 /0

48/ 0

39/0

64/0

88/0

68 /0

72/0

9/0

24/0

30/0

42/0

26/0

20/0

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

Nr. 3

200/0

180/0

161 /0

30/0

115/0

125/0

130/0

92/0

28/0

145/ 0

110/ 0

120/ 0

100/ 0

68/0

105/0

84/0

96 /0

88/0

80/0

33/0

64 /0

72/0

57/0

54/0

45/ 0

42 /0

200/0

180/0

161 /0

120/0

145/0

110/0

130/0

9% /0

115/0

125/ 0

105/ 0

80/0

84 /0

64 /0

100/0

48 /0

51/0

92/0

60/0

88/0

72/0

76 /0

54 /0

68 /0

42/0

24/0

30/0

57/0

39/0

33/0

180/0

200/0

145 /0

161 /0

120/0

110/0

130/0

115/0

88/0

96 /0

-/-

84/0

64 /0

76 /0

105/0

125/0

-/-

57/0

68/0

92/0

80/0

26/0

39/0

51/0

54 /0

36/0

45/ 0

60/0

33/0

28/0

130/0

161 /0

180/0

200/0

125/0

120/0

145/ 0

92/0

-/-

-/-

110/0

96 /0

115/0

-/-

105/0

84/0

88/0

68 /0

100/0

76 /0



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

3065

3442

3737

3482

3560

3323

3519

3067

3515

3445

3153

3048

3103

3060

3160

3569

3063

3468

3397

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Jugend

Senior

Hansalik Markus

Lindner Stefan

Résler Christian

Gassenbauer Volker

Pumpler Thomas

Vild Jan

Koch Peter

Pletka Rudi

Klammer Dietmar

Kaiser Robin

Zsalacz Christian

Stangl Manfred

Mach Alexander

Pletka Franz

Rappl Bernhard

Scheer Patrik

Potocsny René

Schneider Patrick

Strobl Ginter

SMRC Wien

MAC-Traiskirchen

MAC-Traiskirchen

ERT-Steyregg

MAC-Traiskirchen

1.GMAC Litschau

SMRC Wien

RFP-Racing

A Team Graz

MAC-Traiskirchen

RMC Wien

1.GMAC Litschau

RMC Wien

RFP-Racing

ERT-Steyregg

MAC-Traiskirchen

SMRC Wien

SMRC Wien

SMRC Wien

Staatsmeisterschaft Offroad EB-Buggy 1:10 Klasse 4WD

Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18

OFMAV

3514

3331

3805

3146

3144

3550

3736

3390

3589

3527

3142

3145

3491

3006

3457

3520

3367

3044

Alter

Senior

Jugend

Jugend

Jugend

Fahrer

Honigl Hubert

Macho Roland

Trauner Rene

Kreil Martin

Pfeifhofer Stefan

Prihoda Marcus

Hauleitner Roland

Siller Peter

Holicky Thomas

Rudig Sven

Koétzinger Georg

Stadler Lukas

Pfeiffer Christopher

Sulc Dominik

Levetzow Rene

Brunner Harald

Hintringer Manuel

Kals Patrik

Club

TSA Krieglach

1.WBC Hoheneich

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

PSV Salzburg

GMAC Litschau

PSV Salzburg

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

GMAC Litschau

PSV Salzburg

RMC Wien

ERT-Steyregg

PSV Salzburg

117

103

100

90

80

64

63

54

54

48

42

36

26

22

16

14

12

Punkte

741

690

632

620

574

521

505

448

445

445

386

382

372

371

353

337

325

310

Streicher

92

105

84

84

64

60

72

68

24

3 [0]

3 [0]

2 [0]

2 [0]

1 (0]

11[0]

2 [0]

1 (0]

3[0]

1 (0]

1[0]

1[0]

1[0]

1 (0]

1 (0]

1 (0]

1 (0]

1 (0]

1 (0]

Anlasse

410]

410]

410]

41[0]

4 [0]

4[1]

4[1]

4[1]

410]

4[1]

4[1]

4 [0]

4[1]

4[1]

4[1]

4[1]

41[0]

310]

33/0 -/-
- /- -/-
28/0 -/ -
-/- -/-
80/0 -/ -
-/- -/-
18/0 -/ -
54/0 -/ -
10/0 -/ -
-/- -/-
- /- -/-
- /- -/-
-/- -/-
22/0 -/-
16/0 -/ -
14/0 -/-
12/0 -/-
8/0 -/ -
7/0 -/ -
Nr. 1 Nr. 2
161/0 -/-
145/0 -/-
130/0 -/-
180/0 -/-
-/- -/ -
115/0 -/-
105/ 0 -/ -
84/0 -/ -
96 /0 -/ -
100/0 -/-
80/0 -/ -
88/0 -/-
64/0 -/-
72/0 -/ -
68/0 -/-
76 /0 -/ -
57/0 -/ -
120/0 -/-

48 /0

51/0

180/0

200/0

161 /0

88/0

92/0

130/0

125/0

120/0

145 /0

110/0

60/0

115/ 0

100/ 0

24/0

76 /0

36/0

28/0

200/0

145/0

180/0

130/0

161 /0

115/0

125/0

120/0

84 /0

100/0

64/0

92/0

88/0

96 /0

105/ 0

72/0

-/-

80/0

24/0

72/0

30/0

22/0

48 /0

a2/0

161 /0

180/0

145 /0

130/0

125/0

88/0

-/-

100/0

76 /0

110/ 0

120/ 0

72/0

68/ 0

84 /0

96 /0

-/-

130/0

180/0

161 /0

125/0

115/0

145/0

84/0

120/0

92/0

100/ 0

88/0

80/0

105/0

96 /0

110/ 0



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

3733

3011

3559

3366

3141

3317

3327

3421

3515

3442

3103

3018

3560

3268

3049

3332

3333

3321

3313

3737

3046

3323

3583

3140

3143

3015

3156

3399

3997

3266

3584

Jugend

Senior

Jugend

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Jugend

Senior

Jugend

Jugend

Senior

Jugend

Stocker Philipp

Janda Andreas

Pinisch Peter

Roéck Roland

Ehmer Patrick

Sulc Matej

Ableidinger Willi

Pazout Gerd

Klammer Dietmar

Lindner Stefan

Mach Alexander

Tesar Christoph

Pumpler Thomas

Neumaier Johannes

Syrovatsky Marek

Pfeiffer Erwin

Stellner Michael

Novak Martin

Dostal Marcel

Rosler Christian

Maly Standa

Vild Jan

Stangl Siegfried

Eder Johannes

Pfeifhofer Rudolf

FraiBl Sebastian

Sternberg Harald

Slinger Danny

Brunner Christian

FraiBl Jacqueline

Bruckner Raphael

RMC Wien

MAC-Traiskirchen

MAC-Traiskirchen

ERT-Steyregg

RMC Wien

GMAC Litschau

1.GMAC Litschau

RMC Wien

A Team Graz

MAC-Traiskirchen

RMC Wien

1.GMAC Litschau

MAC-Traiskirchen

1.WBC Hoheneich

1.GMAC Litschau

1.WBC Hoheneich

1.GMAC Litschau

1.GMAC Litschau

1.GMAC Litschau

MAC-Traiskirchen

1.GMAC Litschau

1.GMAC Litschau

1.GMAC Litschau

RMC Wien

RMC Wien

1.GMAC Litschau

RMC Wien

PSV Salzburg

MAC-Traiskirchen

1.GMAC Litschau

1.GMAC Litschau

309

307

305

235

228

173

172

172

163

141

138

129

125

124

122

122

116

113

85

80

72

54

51

48

48

44

42

39

33

18

16

28

3 [0]

3 [0]

2 [0]

4[0]

4[1]

4 [0]

2 [0]

2 [0]

3 [0]

3[0]

3[0]

3[0]

1 (0]

2 [0]

310]

2 [0]

310]

2[0]

2[0]

1 (0]

1 (0]

1 (0]

1 (0]

1[0]

1[0]

2[0]

1 (0]

1 (0]

1 (0]

1 (0]

1[0]

110/0

200/0

51/0

36/0

92/0

42/0

45/ 0

30/0

125/0

60/0

24/0

54/0

26/0

39/0

33/0

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

84/0

105/0

54/0

28/0

20/0

96 /0

80/0

30/0

36/0

39/0

64 /0

26/0

68 /0

33/0

45 /0

57 /0

48 /0

22/0

42 /0

18/0

16/0

110/0

76 /0

68/0

54 /0

57/0

60/0

115/0

92/0

105/0

54/0

60/0

48 /0

-/-

-/-

64 /0

51/0

57/0

-/-

-/-

-/-

-/-

64/0

51/0

76 /0

57/0

68/0
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